
PRODUCT: SN GG700L (LOOOK)

COLOUR:  Sta      

CODE: 059051123
ISSUE:1
DATE: 12 Nov 03

Key Product Product Description TCO Serial no. Replace Qty
0001    501713900   ACTUATOR arm                        1
0001    081713900   ACTUATOR arm                        20/11/02 1
0005    082050202   ADAPTOR grill        14-431 KB      1
0006    081737501   ADAPTOR hotplate            KB      1
0007    081725603   ADAPTOR oven                KB      1
0037    081811202   BEZEL micro switch                  1
0042    502319000   BOX junction                        20/03/02 1
0042    502319100   BOX junction                        1
0043    501542901   BRACKET burner box                  1
0050    502073500   BRACKET fixing inhibitor            1
0050    081811900   BRACKET fixing tap                  2
0062    081557600   BUFFER door hard         4000       2
0065    082049500   BURNER oven 17020                   1
0067    081711302   BURNER grill                        6/1/03 1
0067    081711300   BURNER grill                        1/11/02 1
0067    082541800   BURNER grill AC-Tek 600dis          1
0106    081538700   BUSH front guide                    2
0106    081538700   BUSH front guide                    1
0107    081538800   BUSH rear guide                     1
0114    081811301   BUTTON switch                       1
0124    082446300   CABLE mains with block PC 545       1
0182    082101600   CLIP tubular                        8
0208    502323000   COVER electrics ignition            1
0280    081554200   ELECTRODE oven    50098 KB          1/11/02 1
0280    082543400   ELECTRODE oven 50425                1
0281    081528200   ELECTRODE hotplate    50060 KB      1
0282    081718300   ELECTRODE grill       50157 KB      1
0305    082351201   ENDCAP set lh & rh                  2

0319    701901041   FACIA screened gg700l      sta      1
0331    502069801   FLUE base                           1
0338    502069800   FLUE top                            1
0348    082077803   FOOT door                           2
0358    601553583   FRONTFRAME                          1
0393    012424366   GLASS gr/top oven assy 700 sta      1
0394    012424332   GLASS oven door assy 7001  Sta      1
0398    081551805   GLASS inner main oven HR(9590)      1
0411    601043701   GRILLPAN blown                      13/08/02 1
0411    602517700   GRILL PAN                           1

0411    601043703   GRILLPAN                            3/3/03 1
0419    081826102   GUIDE grill shelf           KB      3/3/03 2
0422    082512205   GUIDE grill shelf(5 pos)l/coat      2
0422    081826104   GUIDE oven shelf 70cm appl          3/3/03 2
0422    082512204   GUIDE oven shelf(10 pos)l/coat      2
0424    082531400   HANDBOOK GG700                      27/01/03 1
0424    082531401   HANDBOOK GG700L                     1
0424    082061005   HANDBOOK STOVES NEWHOME GG700L      6/1/03 1
0427    082283705   HANDLE grill pan                    1
0427    082283703   HANDLE GRILLPAN                     3/3/03 1
0428    082063412   HANDLE door nickel D    508mm       1
0428    082063412   HANDLE door nickel D    508mm       1
0436    082320900   HARNESS ignition     904017 KB      1
0448    602070301   HEATSHIELD                 Whi      1
0458    081768201   HINGE bottom                KB      1
0459    081768200   HINGE top                   KB      1
0460    081800300   HINGE bar (plated)         KB       2
0467    081551305   HOLDER phial  550HL         KB      1
0467    501551312   HOLDER phial grill                  11/9/02 1



0467    501551305   HOLDER phial                        11/9/02 1
0478    081150200   GENERATOR ignition  16892/s KB      1
0493    080011109   INJECTOR 70 Amal(Stoves spec)       2
0510    082072000   INSULATION oven                     1
0511    081819600   INSULATION grill            KB      1
0533    081506250   KNOB oven/grill GG700l  Blk KB      2

0556    080180819   LOCKNUT injector adapt  018 KB      1
0558    080125000   LOCKNUT thermocouple BRASS          2
0564    080145100   MEATTIN                             1
0589    611594962   OVEN cavity       mottle            1
0591    611594963   OVEN cavity  grill mottle           1
0600    502073600   PANEL inner facia                   1
0625    081557300   PIN dowel 4mm x 17mm                2
0635    082072201   PIPE to grill               KB      1
0635    081550900   PIPE to grill inlet                 8/11/02 1
0635    082072201   PIPE to grill               KB      1
0642    082072200   PIPE to oven                KB      1
0676    081551312   PLATE flue                          1
0684    501587800   PLATE hinge support rh              1
0684    501587801   PLATE hinge support lh              1
0728    080180692   M4x35 steel supadrv cntrsunk        2
0728    080215654   SCREW m4x20 pp mc                   2
0728    080180775   SCREW No8ab x 3/8 p/fl bzp          16
0728    080180732   SCREW No8abx1/2pflangeHDchBLK       15
0728    080180676   SCREW m6x30 pp mc                   1
0728    080180683   SCREW m4x16 p/csk m/c (blk)         4
0728    080215654   SCREW m4x20 pp mc                   1
0733    081423618   SEAL grill/top oven         KB      1/3/03 0.04
0733    081423618   SEAL grill/top oven         KB      1.05
0734    082543000   SEAL door (leisure)                 1/3/03 0.053
0734    082543000   SEAL door (leisure)                 1.15
0734    081423612   SEAL grill/oven door        KB      11/11/02 0.05
0736    081423974   SEAL tap 4mm COPRECI F3862-04       2
0749    082512305   SHELF main oven 452wide l/coat      2
0749    082297501   SHELF main oven(550/600 oem)KB      1/4/03 2
0790    081702000   SPACER oven burner      027 KB      1

0790    082073200   SPACER                      KB      1
0792    081702001   SPACER oven burner      055 KB      1
0798    081367310   SPIDERFIX                           1
0806    081556900   SPRING compression  zap             1
0807    081555702   SPRING grill 8000                   1
0816    081795500   STOP door top           030 KB      1
0816    081795501   STOP door bottom        031 KB      1
0818    082124205   STOP key top oven                   2
0878    081811101   SWITCH ignition E2009               1
0891    081720300   TAP grill (0.56 BY-PASS)            1

0900    082070700   TAPRAIL                     KB      1
0907    081366700   THERMOCOUPLE oven 1300mm            1
0908    081528402   THERMOCOUPLE grill                  1
0912    081720100   THERMOSTAT MT22300/053 A1           1
0933    082454800   TRAY baking (leisure)               1
0933    601069800   TRAY baking                         23/01/03 1
0956    561538932   TRIM outer 720G chip       Blk      1
0967    081549600   TRIVET grillpan zap         KB      3/3/03 1
0967    082518800   TRIVET grill pan                    1
0976    082062401   WASHER handle     Blk     2000      2
0976    082062401   WASHER handle     Blk     2000      2
0977    501713500   WASHER hinge arm                    3
0977    080181038   WASHER burner aluminium             2
0980    082053400   WIRE elect 850+1340 203488  KB      2
0980    081535701   WIRE electrode 200mm 103492 KB      2




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

